
Individual

Course Company First Last Score

Red Alterman Brad Guillaudeu 97

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 2 Justin Dumas 97

Red Elliott Electric / Eaton Bruce Culver 96

Yellow Valero Jared Hoffman 96

Red Elliott Electric / Eaton Clyde Culver 95

Red Infinity Concrete Michael Harrington 94

Red United Rentals Riley Mathews 94

Yellow CFS Concrete Tom Quintero 94

Red Sherwin Williams Erik Salinas 93

Yellow Valero David Ramirez 93

Yellow Valero Chris Wilburn 93

Red Alterman Adam Huron 92

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 3 JR Ross 92

Yellow Valero Ghost 92

Yellow Page Kent Klyepas 92

Red River City Excavation Cavin Newberry 91

Red Pape Dawson Jim Welch 91

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 1 Derek Snoga 91

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 1 James Bump 91

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 3 Tyler Grimmett 91

Yellow CFS Concrete Josh Vrzalik 90

Red 2M Lighting and Controls Zack Merrill 89

Red Alterman AJ Halbardier 89

Yellow Myrex Ryan Sevcik 89

Yellow Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 88

Yellow Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 88

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 1 Eric Wehmeyer 87

Yellow Opifex LLC Noah Hermes 87

Yellow The Demo Company Justin Crippen 87

Yellow Cram Roofing Martin Hughes 87

Red Cherry Painting - Christus Kris Kidwell 86

Red Infinity Concrete Sean McGarity 86

Red 2M Lighting and Controls Nate Nichols 86

Red Pape Dawson Andrew Belton 86

Yellow Texas First Rentals Justin Worthington 86



Individual

Yellow Brightview John Faske 86

Red Elliott Electric / Eaton Brandon Hatch 85

Red River City Excavation Trent Budek 85

Red M5 Travis Gauntt 85

Yellow Chamberlin Nick Flory 85

Red Cherry Painting - Alamodome Chevelle Garcia 84

Red 2M Lighting and Controls Adam Sheffield 84

Red Intertek-PSI Robert Oestreich 84

Red Consolidated Flooring Eddie Fanning 84

Red MK Marlow Abel Guajardo 84

Red MK Marlow Frank Villareal 84

Red Sherwin Williams Tyler Lynch 84

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 1 Ross Wood 84

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 2 Danny Pargas 84

Red TKE Elevators Caleb Upchurch 84

Red TKE Elevators Andrew Steven 84

Yellow Texas First Rentals Joel Cavazos 84

Yellow GPRS Tyler Funderburg 84

Yellow The Demo Company Chad Figueroa 84

Red 2M Lighting and Controls Gavin Johnson 83

Red Dynamic System George Benavides 83

Red Dynamic System Armando Hernandez 83

Red Intertek-PSI Chad Dullnig 83

Red United Rentals Travis Hall 83

Red TKE Elevators Jimmy Watson 83

Yellow JCI Braden Spears 83

Yellow Opifex LLC Will Blanchard 83

Yellow Opifex LLC Erek Stone 83

Yellow The Demo Company Blake Beran 83

Red Dynamic System Lance Hagdorn 82

Red Pape Dawson Zach Davis 82

Red Pape Dawson Connor Dziuk 82

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 2 Shane Custer 82

Red TKE Elevators Lee Gravell 82

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 1 Brandon Garrett 82

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 2 Jack Spurlock 82

Yellow MLN Tyler Silcott 82



Individual

Yellow Keystone Blain Bagley 82

Yellow Brightview John Schlesselman 82

Red Intertek-PSI Louis Ratcliffe 81

Red Lone Star Materials Brent Akin 81

Red Team Mechanical Mitchell Patterson 81

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 3 Jake Blount 81

Yellow White Cap Sonny Vinton 81

Red Lone Star Materials Michelle Davis 80

Red Trifecta Sam Shah 80

Yellow MLN Juan DeHoyos 80

Yellow Chamberlin Adam Matthys 80

Red CBRE Dan Clawson 79

Yellow Texas First Rentals Riley Shirley 79

Yellow Patriot Erectors Cullen Davis 79

Yellow Myrex Caden Fishbeck 79

Red Lone Star Materials Andrew Smith 78

Red United Rentals Albert Hernandez 78

Yellow Patriot Erectors Sean Huntsman 78

Red Sherwin Williams Jorge Escarcega 77

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 3 Roger Barrett 77

Red M5 Annie Dean 77

Yellow GPRS Brian Barlow 77

Red Lone Star Paving Scott Braune 76

Red Trifecta Rusty Young 76

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 2 James Ket 76

Yellow Lasco Landon Richter 76

Yellow Myrex Mitchell McElroy 76

Yellow Patriot Erectors Will Rigby 75

Yellow Opifex LLC James Russel 75

Yellow Independent Waste Haley Brewster 75

Yellow White Cap James King 75

Yellow Baker Triangle Manual Garza 75

Red Northstar Fire Protection Robert Goczoll 74

Yellow Big State Jeff Shrader 74

Yellow Haulbrooke Dustin Schneider 74

Yellow B Wise Environmental Consulting Andrew Conaway 74

Yellow CFS Concrete Will McClane 74



Individual

Yellow Myrex Matthew Felcman 74

Yellow Rialto Studio Stan Albus 74

Red Cherry Painting - Christus Luis Mata 73

Red Dynamic System Richard Popham 73

Red Lone Star Materials Tess Shelton 73

Red Team Mechanical Roland Abarca 73

Yellow White Cap Malcolm Graham 73

Red Elliott Electric / Eaton Paula Jozwiak 72

Red Alterman Ethan Davant 72

Red Milwaukee Tools Brian Hansen 72

Yellow Texas First Rentals Vincent Templin 72

Yellow Brightview Thomas Faske 72

Yellow White Cap Bobby Pena 72

Red Cherry Painting - Alamodome Josh Langwell 71

Yellow GPRS Ricardo Castillo 71

Yellow The Demo Company Peter Surely 71

Yellow Way Preston Platt 71

Red Infinity Concrete Cassie Harrington 70

Yellow Page Laura Vargas 70

Yellow JCI Steve Garza 70

Yellow Brightview Doug Hamilton 70

Yellow Independent Waste Jeff Hobbs 70

Yellow B Wise Environmental Consulting Brian Sultemeier 70

Yellow B Wise Environmental Consulting David Chapman 70

Red Milwaukee Tools ET Ware 69

Red MK Marlow AJ Jabbari 69

Red Trifecta Cliff Miller 69

Yellow Cram Roofing Chad Christesson 69

Yellow Skanska Civic - Team 1 Colwynn Ballenger 69

Yellow Way Brock Williams 69

Red Milwaukee Tools Gregorio Garcia 68

Red Lone Star Paving Zach Alfier 68

Red Lone Star Paving Chris Beckmann 68

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 1 Ray Munoz 68

Yellow Chamberlin Benson Phillips 68

Yellow Cram Roofing Larry Highsmith 68

Red Infinity Concrete Jennifer McGarity 67



Individual

Red Team Mechanical Mitch Arnold 67

Yellow Keystone Cole Hensley 67

Yellow Chamberlin Vince Patterson 67

Yellow Cram Roofing Scott Voyles 67

Yellow Skanska / GGN Civic Team Taylor Grue 67

Yellow Way Marcus Schnur 67

Yellow CFS Concrete Adrian Benavides 66

Red Raba Kistner Ryan DeWees 65

Yellow Keystone Colby Wheaton 65

Yellow Independent Waste James Smith 65

Red Cherry Painting - Alamodome Richard Banuelos 64

Yellow Patriot Erectors Lyn Busby 64

Yellow Haulbrooke Ben Hoskins 64

Yellow Keystone Tony Stock 64

Yellow Skanska Civic - Team 1 Tom Hull 64

Yellow Baker Triangle Paul Montanez 63

Yellow Willscot Fred Gomez 62

Red MK Marlow Jose Gutierrez 61

Red United Rentals Nick Padilla 61

Yellow Skanska Civic - Team 1 Justin Wallace 60

Yellow Rialto Studio Amy Rodio 60

Red Milwaukee Tools Enrique Carrasquero 59

Yellow MLN Noel Silva 59

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 2 Pabloe Castellano 58

Yellow Lasco Daneil Ibarra 58

Yellow Skanska / GGN Civic Team Jordan Bell 58

Yellow Big State Henry Falk 57

Yellow Haulbrooke Austin Bohnert 57

Yellow Independent Waste Juan Soto 57

Yellow Lasco Heath Wilson 57

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 1 Jim Burns 56

Yellow JCI Daniel Moeller 56

Yellow JCI Rob Lewis 56

Yellow Big State Nick Sanchez 55

Red Trifecta Ghost 54

Yellow MLN Steve Konze 54

Yellow Big State Ricardo Chamberlin 54



Individual

Red Northstar Fire Protection Zach Fisher 53

Yellow Way Chris Gerber 53

Yellow Rialto Studio Stan Johnson 53

Yellow GPRS Ryan Dennis 52

Yellow Lasco Walter Mueller 52

Yellow Willscot Morgan Egli 52

Red Cherry Painting - Christus Jorge Ramirez 51

Red Northstar Fire Protection Gerardo Gonzales 51

Yellow Page Jared Stein 50

Yellow B Wise Environmental Consulting Jeff Sims 50

Red Raba Kistner Walter Galm 48

Yellow Rialto Studio Michael Rangel 48

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 2 Will Thornell 47

Red Consolidated Flooring Marcos C 46

Red Consolidated Flooring Clint Fesler 45

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 2 Glenn Garrett 45

Red Consolidated Flooring John Maugeri Jr 44

Yellow Page Verrick Walker 43

Red Intertek-PSI Oscar Gonzales 42

Yellow Skanska / GGN Civic Team Daniela Martinez 41

Red Sherwin Williams Saul Canchola 40

Yellow Skanska Civic - Team 1 Brittany Hair 39

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 1 Angel Simental 36

Red Cherry Painting - Alamodome Chelsea Moore 35

Yellow Skanska / GGN Civic Team Grant Stewart 35

Red Lone Star Paving Mindy Nuncio 30

Red Northstar Fire Protection Naseem Mejri 29

Red CBRE Kyle Gunter 11

Red M5 Ann Marie Young 11

Red M5 Bessie Rangel 2



Team

Course Company First Last Score

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 1 Derek Snoga 91

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 1 James Bump 91

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 1 Eric Wehmeyer 87

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 1 Ross Wood 84

353

Red Alterman Brad Guillaudeu 97

Red Alterman Adam Huron 92

Red Alterman AJ Halbardier 89

Red Alterman Ethan Davant 72

350

Red Elliott Electric / Eaton Bruce Culver 96

Red Elliott Electric / Eaton Clyde Culver 95

Red Elliott Electric / Eaton Brandon Hatch 85

Red Elliott Electric / Eaton Paula Jozwiak 72

348

Red 2M Lighting and Controls Zack Merrill 89

Red 2M Lighting and Controls Nate Nichols 86

Red 2M Lighting and Controls Adam Sheffield 84

Red 2M Lighting and Controls Gavin Johnson 83

342

Red Pape Dawson Jim Welch 91

Red Pape Dawson Andrew Belton 86

Red Pape Dawson Zach Davis 82

Red Pape Dawson Connor Dziuk 82

341

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 3 JR Ross 92

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 3 Tyler Grimmett 91

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 3 Jake Blount 81

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 3 Roger Barrett 77

341

Red TKE Elevators Caleb Upchurch 84

Red TKE Elevators Andrew Steven 84

Red TKE Elevators Jimmy Watson 83

Red TKE Elevators Lee Gravell 82

333



Team

Yellow Opifex LLC Noah Hermes 87

Yellow Opifex LLC Will Blanchard 83

Yellow Opifex LLC Erek Stone 83

Yellow Opifex LLC James Russel 75

328

Yellow The Demo Company Justin Crippen 87

Yellow The Demo Company Chad Figueroa 84

Yellow The Demo Company Blake Beran 83

Yellow The Demo Company Peter Surely 71

325

Yellow CFS Concrete Tom Quintero 94

Yellow CFS Concrete Josh Vrzalik 90

Yellow CFS Concrete Will McClane 74

Yellow CFS Concrete Adrian Benavides 66

324

Red Dynamic System George Benavides 83

Red Dynamic System Armando Hernandez 83

Red Dynamic System Lance Hagdorn 82

Red Dynamic System Richard Popham 73

321

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 2 Justin Dumas 97

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 2 Danny Pargas 84

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 2 Shane Custer 82

Red Spectrum Lighting - Team 2 Pabloe Castellano 58

321

Yellow Texas First Rentals Justin Worthington 86

Yellow Texas First Rentals Joel Cavazos 84

Yellow Texas First Rentals Riley Shirley 79

Yellow Texas First Rentals Vincent Templin 72

321

Yellow Myrex Ryan Sevcik 89

Yellow Myrex Caden Fishbeck 79

Yellow Myrex Mitchell McElroy 76

Yellow Myrex Matthew Felcman 74

318



Team

Red Infinity Concrete Michael Harrington 94

Red Infinity Concrete Sean McGarity 86

Red Infinity Concrete Cassie Harrington 70

Red Infinity Concrete Jennifer McGarity 67

317

Red United Rentals Riley Mathews 94

Red United Rentals Travis Hall 83

Red United Rentals Albert Hernandez 78

Red United Rentals Nick Padilla 61

316

Yellow Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 88

Yellow Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 88

Yellow Baker Triangle Manual Garza 75

Yellow Baker Triangle Paul Montanez 63

314

Red Lone Star Materials Brent Akin 81

Red Lone Star Materials Michelle Davis 80

Red Lone Star Materials Andrew Smith 78

Red Lone Star Materials Tess Shelton 73

312

Yellow Brightview John Faske 86

Yellow Brightview John Schlesselman 82

Yellow Brightview Thomas Faske 72

Yellow Brightview Doug Hamilton 70

310

Yellow White Cap Sonny Vinton 81

Yellow White Cap James King 75

Yellow White Cap Malcolm Graham 73

Yellow White Cap Bobby Pena 72

301

Yellow Chamberlin Nick Flory 85

Yellow Chamberlin Adam Matthys 80

Yellow Chamberlin Benson Phillips 68

Yellow Chamberlin Vince Patterson 67

300



Team

Red MK Marlow Abel Guajardo 84

Red MK Marlow Frank Villareal 84

Red MK Marlow AJ Jabbari 69

Red MK Marlow Jose Gutierrez 61

298

Yellow Patriot Erectors Cullen Davis 79

Yellow Patriot Erectors Sean Huntsman 78

Yellow Patriot Erectors Will Rigby 75

Yellow Patriot Erectors Lyn Busby 64

296

Red Sherwin Williams Erik Salinas 93

Red Sherwin Williams Tyler Lynch 84

Red Sherwin Williams Jorge Escarcega 77

Red Sherwin Williams Saul Canchola 40

294

Yellow Cram Roofing Martin Hughes 87

Yellow Cram Roofing Chad Christesson 69

Yellow Cram Roofing Larry Highsmith 68

Yellow Cram Roofing Scott Voyles 67

291

Red Intertek-PSI Robert Oestreich 84

Red Intertek-PSI Chad Dullnig 83

Red Intertek-PSI Louis Ratcliffe 81

Red Intertek-PSI Oscar Gonzales 42

290

Yellow GPRS Tyler Funderburg 84

Yellow GPRS Brian Barlow 77

Yellow GPRS Ricardo Castillo 71

Yellow GPRS Ryan Dennis 52

284

Yellow Valero Jared Hoffman 96

Yellow Valero David Ramirez 93

Yellow Valero Chris Wilburn 93

282



Team

Red Trifecta Sam Shah 80

Red Trifecta Rusty Young 76

Red Trifecta Cliff Miller 69

Red Trifecta Ghost 54

279

Yellow Keystone Blain Bagley 82

Yellow Keystone Cole Hensley 67

Yellow Keystone Colby Wheaton 65

Yellow Keystone Tony Stock 64

278

Yellow MLN Tyler Silcott 82

Yellow MLN Juan DeHoyos 80

Yellow MLN Noel Silva 59

Yellow MLN Steve Konze 54

275

Red Milwaukee Tools Brian Hansen 72

Red Milwaukee Tools ET Ware 69

Red Milwaukee Tools Gregorio Garcia 68

Red Milwaukee Tools Enrique Carrasquero 59

268

Yellow Independent Waste Haley Brewster 75

Yellow Independent Waste Jeff Hobbs 70

Yellow Independent Waste James Smith 65

Yellow Independent Waste Juan Soto 57

267

Yellow JCI Braden Spears 83

Yellow JCI Steve Garza 70

Yellow JCI Daniel Moeller 56

Yellow JCI Rob Lewis 56

265

Yellow B Wise Environmental Consulting Andrew Conaway 74

Yellow B Wise Environmental Consulting Brian Sultemeier 70

Yellow B Wise Environmental Consulting David Chapman 70

Yellow B Wise Environmental Consulting Jeff Sims 50

264



Team

Yellow Way Preston Platt 71

Yellow Way Brock Williams 69

Yellow Way Marcus Schnur 67

Yellow Way Chris Gerber 53

260

Yellow Page Kent Klyepas 92

Yellow Page Laura Vargas 70

Yellow Page Jared Stein 50

Yellow Page Verrick Walker 43

255

Red Cherry Painting - Alamodome Chevelle Garcia 84

Red Cherry Painting - Alamodome Josh Langwell 71

Red Cherry Painting - Alamodome Richard Banuelos 64

Red Cherry Painting - Alamodome Chelsea Moore 35

254

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 2 Jack Spurlock 82

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 2 James Ket 76

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 2 Will Thornell 47

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 2 Glenn Garrett 45

250

Yellow Lasco Landon Richter 76

Yellow Lasco Daneil Ibarra 58

Yellow Lasco Heath Wilson 57

Yellow Lasco Walter Mueller 52

243

Red Lone Star Paving Scott Braune 76

Red Lone Star Paving Zach Alfier 68

Red Lone Star Paving Chris Beckmann 68

Red Lone Star Paving Mindy Nuncio 30

242

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 1 Brandon Garrett 82

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 1 Ray Munoz 68

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 1 Jim Burns 56

Yellow Tumlinson - Team 1 Angel Simental 36

242



Team

Yellow Big State Jeff Shrader 74

Yellow Big State Henry Falk 57

Yellow Big State Nick Sanchez 55

Yellow Big State Ricardo Chamberlin 54

240

Yellow Rialto Studio Stan Albus 74

Yellow Rialto Studio Amy Rodio 60

Yellow Rialto Studio Stan Johnson 53

Yellow Rialto Studio Michael Rangel 48

235

Yellow Skanska Civic - Team 1 Colwynn Ballenger 69

Yellow Skanska Civic - Team 1 Tom Hull 64

Yellow Skanska Civic - Team 1 Justin Wallace 60

Yellow Skanska Civic - Team 1 Brittany Hair 39

232

Red Team Mechanical Mitchell Patterson 81

Red Team Mechanical Roland Abarca 73

Red Team Mechanical Mitch Arnold 67

221

Red Consolidated Flooring Eddie Fanning 84

Red Consolidated Flooring Marcos C 46

Red Consolidated Flooring Clint Fesler 45

Red Consolidated Flooring John Maugeri Jr 44

219

Red Cherry Painting - Christus Kris Kidwell 86

Red Cherry Painting - Christus Luis Mata 73

Red Cherry Painting - Christus Jorge Ramirez 51

210

Red Northstar Fire Protection Robert Goczoll 74

Red Northstar Fire Protection Zach Fisher 53

Red Northstar Fire Protection Gerardo Gonzales 51

Red Northstar Fire Protection Naseem Mejri 29

207

Yellow Skanska / GGN Civic Team Taylor Grue 67

Yellow Skanska / GGN Civic Team Jordan Bell 58

Yellow Skanska / GGN Civic Team Daniela Martinez 41

Yellow Skanska / GGN Civic Team Grant Stewart 35

201



Team

Yellow Haulbrooke Dustin Schneider 74

Yellow Haulbrooke Ben Hoskins 64

Yellow Haulbrooke Austin Bohnert 57

195

Red River City Excavation Cavin Newberry 91

Red River City Excavation Trent Budek 85

176

Red M5 Travis Gauntt 85

Red M5 Annie Dean 77

Red M5 Ann Marie Young 11

Red M5 Bessie Rangel 2

175

Yellow Willscot Fred Gomez 62

Yellow Willscot Morgan Egli 52

114

Red Raba Kistner Ryan DeWees 65

Red Raba Kistner Walter Galm 48

113

Red CBRE Dan Clawson 79

Red CBRE Kyle Gunter 11

90



Awards

Company First Last Score Award

Alterman Brad Guillaudeu 97 1st

Spectrum Lighting - Team 2 Justin Dumas 97 2nd

Elliott Electric / Eaton Bruce Culver 96 3rd

Company First Last Score Award

Spectrum Lighting - Team 1 Derek Snoga 91

Spectrum Lighting - Team 1 James Bump 91

Spectrum Lighting - Team 1 Eric Wehmeyer 87

Spectrum Lighting - Team 1 Ross Wood 84

353

Alterman Brad Guillaudeu 97

Alterman Adam Huron 92

Alterman AJ Halbardier 89

Alterman Ethan Davant 72

350

Elliott Electric / Eaton Bruce Culver 96

Elliott Electric / Eaton Clyde Culver 95

Elliott Electric / Eaton Brandon Hatch 85

Elliott Electric / Eaton Paula Jozwiak 72

348

Individual

1st

 Team

2nd

3rd


